THE  VALUE  OF  THIS  NOTE  RECEIVED,  JOHN  DAVID  DOE, 
MAKER/GRANTOR/PAYOR,  PROMISES  TO  PAY  TO,  JANE  MARIE  DOE AS 
TRUSTEE OF THE    JANE MARIE DOE    REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST DATED   

August 24, 2024, HOLDER/BENEFICIARY/PAYEE, THE PRINCIPAL SUM OF TWO HUNDRED FIFTY 
THOUSAND U.S. DOLLARS ($250,000) ($500,000 VALUE - $250,000 MORTGAGE = $250,000), FROM 
THE PROCEEDS OF THE SALE OR REFINANCE OF THE PROPERTY AT  1234 YOUR STREET 
YOUR CITY WA 98008 WITH NO     INTEREST  , AND NO MONTHLY PAYMENTS.  

FOR

THIS PROMISSORY NOTE MAY BE AMENDED IN WRITING FROM TIME TO TIME, SIGNED BY